
Ottawa () -vs- Queen&apos;s ()
1/9/2026 at Queen&apos;s

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 1/9/2026
Start: 7:36PM
Time: 2:18
Attendance: 204
Location: Queen&apos;s

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Ottawa 1 1 1 3
Queen&apos;s 1 2 1 4

OTT: Ethan Montroy (1); Max Grondin (1); Andrew Belchamber (1)
QNS: Lucas Peric (2); Liam Tanner (1); Ethan Larmand (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type OTT QNS
1st 4:56 QNS Lucas Peric Liam Tanner, Ethan Peters EV 0 1
1st 11:58 OTT Andrew Belchamber Mitch Martin, Alexis Daviault EV 1 1
2nd 10:53 QNS Lucas Peric Liam Tanner, Ante Zlomislic EV 1 2
2nd 14:20 OTT Ethan Montroy Elliot Dutil, Lucas Veilleux EV 2 2
2nd 19:07 QNS Liam Tanner Derek Hamilton, EV 2 3
3rd 0:21 QNS Ethan Larmand Jack Duff, EV 2 4
3rd 4:52 OTT Max Grondin William Provost, PP 3 4

Ottawa Power Plays Queen&apos;s Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
3rd 04:10 04:52 00:42 1 0 PPG
3rd 20:00 20:00 00:00 0 0 --

00:42 1 0 1/2

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 06:06 13:54 2 1 PPG
2nd 15:53 16:31 20:38 1 1 PPG
3rd 10:08 09:52 0 0 --
3rd 20:00 00:00 0 0 --

44:24 3 2 3/4

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
2nd OTT Johnny Howie 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 6:06 PP
2nd OTT Anson McMaster 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 15:53 PP
2nd OTT Max Grondin 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 18:29
2nd QNS Dharan Cap 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 18:29
3rd QNS Cameron Tolnai 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 4:10 PP
3rd OTT Alexis Daviault 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 10:08 PP
3rd QNS Ethan Peters 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 16:31 PP
3rd QNS Cameron Morton 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 20:00 PP
3rd QNS Cameron Morton 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 20:00
3rd OTT Mitch Martin 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 20:00
3rd OTT Mitch Martin 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 20:00 PP
3rd OTT Alexis Daviault 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 20:00 PP



Individual
Ottawa 3

Queen&apos;s 4

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 0 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
3 Cam Gauvreau 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 James Taylor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
9 William Provost 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
13 Tommy Bouchard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
14 Loic Prud'Homme 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Johnny Howie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
26 Anson McMaster 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
27 Marc-Antoine Seguin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
31 Zach Dietz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
34 Elliot Dutil 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
55 Lucas Veilleux 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
59 Mitch Martin 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
72 Alexis Daviault 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
77 Zach Giroux 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
81 Alexis Bonefon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
82 Ethan Montroy 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
84 Max Grondin 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
85 Nicolas Bilodeau 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
89 Andrew Belchamber 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
90 Franky Lapenna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 7-14 0

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 0 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Sebbie Johnson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
3 Jack Duff 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
4 Ethan Peters 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
5 Cameron Morton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
9 William Bouwer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Cameron Tolnai 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
11 Derek Hamilton 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
12 Liam Tanner 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
13 Samuel Marburg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
14 Ian Lemieux 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
15 Dharan Cap 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
18 Colin Holmes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Nolan Hutcheson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
20 Ethan Larmand 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Ante Zlomislic 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Michael Renwick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
28 Kolton Cousins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
32 Tanner Wickware 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
34 Aidan Spooner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
44 Lucas Peric 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 5-10 0

Ottawa Goalkeeping Queen&apos;s Goalkeeping

Ottawa Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins

G
A EN 1 2 3 0

Tota
l

31 Zach Dietz 0:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
90 Franky Lapenna L 57:40 4 0 6 8 7 0 21

Totals 4 0 6 8 7 0 21

Queen&apos;s Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins

G
A EN 1 2 3 0

Tota
l

32 Tanner Wickware W 60:00 3 0 15 14 11 0 40
34 Aidan Spooner 0:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 3 0 15 14 11 0 40

Ottawa Faceoffs Queen&apos;s Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play

Period #1 Plays

0-0
[04:56] GOAL by QNS Lucas Peric (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Liam Tanner and Ethan Peters, On ice for QNS: , On ice for OTT: ,
goal number 1 for season.
Ottawa 0, Queen&apos;s 1

0-1
[11:58] GOAL by OTT Andrew Belchamber, Assist by Mitch Martin and Alexis Daviault, On ice for OTT: , On ice for QNS: ,
goal number 7 for season.
Ottawa 1, Queen&apos;s 1

Period #2 Plays

1-1 [06:06] Penalty on Johnny Howie OTT 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
1-1 PP QNS [06:06] Start power play for QNS.

1-1
[10:53] GOAL by QNS Lucas Peric, Assist by Liam Tanner and Ante Zlomislic, On ice for QNS: , On ice for OTT: , goal number
2 for season.
Ottawa 1, Queen&apos;s 2

1-2
[14:20] GOAL by OTT Ethan Montroy, Assist by Elliot Dutil and Lucas Veilleux, On ice for OTT: , On ice for QNS: , goal
number 4 for season.
Ottawa 2, Queen&apos;s 2

2-2 [15:53] Penalty on Anson McMaster OTT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
2-2 PP QNS [15:53] Start power play for QNS.
2-2 [18:29] Penalty on Max Grondin OTT 2 minutes for SLASHING.
2-2 [18:29] Penalty on Dharan Cap QNS 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
2-2 [19:07] GOAL by QNS Liam Tanner, Assist by Derek Hamilton, On ice for QNS: , On ice for OTT: , goal number 7 for season.

Ottawa 2, Queen&apos;s 3

Period #3 Plays

2-3 PP OTT [] Johnny Howie (OTT) penalty complete.
2-3 PP OTT [] Anson McMaster (OTT) penalty complete.
2-3 PP OTT [] End power play for QNS.
2-3 [] Max Grondin (OTT) penalty complete.
2-3 [] Dharan Cap (QNS) penalty complete.
2-3 [00:21] GOAL by QNS Ethan Larmand, Assist by Jack Duff, On ice for QNS: , On ice for OTT: , goal number 1 for season.

Ottawa 2, Queen&apos;s 4
2-4 [04:10] Penalty on Cameron Tolnai QNS 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
2-4 PP OTT [04:10] Start power play for OTT.

2-4
[04:52] GOAL by OTT Max Grondin (POWER PLAY), Assist by William Provost, On ice for OTT: , On ice for QNS: , goal number
9 for season.
Ottawa 3, Queen&apos;s 4

3-4 PP QNS [04:52] Cameron Tolnai (QNS) penalty complete.
3-4 PP QNS [04:52] End power play for OTT.
3-4 [10:08] Penalty on Alexis Daviault OTT 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
3-4 PP QNS [10:08] Start power play for QNS.
3-4 [16:31] Penalty on Ethan Peters QNS 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
3-4 PP QNS [16:31] End power play for QNS.
3-4 [20:00] Penalty on Cameron Morton QNS 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
3-4 PP OTT [20:00] Start power play for OTT.
3-4 [20:00] Penalty on Cameron Morton QNS 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
3-4 [20:00] Penalty on Mitch Martin OTT 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
3-4 [20:00] Penalty on Mitch Martin OTT 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
3-4 PP OTT [20:00] End power play for OTT.
3-4 [20:00] Penalty on Alexis Daviault OTT 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
3-4 PP QNS [20:00] Start power play for QNS.
3-4 PP QNS [] Start power play for QNS.
3-4 PP QNS [] Start power play for QNS.

Period #0 Plays

3-4 PP OTT [] Alexis Daviault (OTT) penalty complete.
3-4 PP OTT [] End power play for QNS.
3-4 PP OTT [] Ethan Peters (QNS) penalty complete.
3-4 PP OTT [] Cameron Morton (QNS) penalty complete.
3-4 [] Cameron Morton (QNS) penalty complete.



3-4 [] Mitch Martin (OTT) penalty complete.
3-4 PP OTT [] Mitch Martin (OTT) penalty complete.
3-4 PP OTT [] Alexis Daviault (OTT) penalty complete.
3-4 PP OTT [] End power play for QNS.


